BELLlighting 100 YEARS

Fittings / LED Panels

Arial Plus Multi Backlit LED UGR<19 600x600
White Panel - 4000K

The Arial Plus Multi is our leading wattage switchable
panel. The Arial Plus Multi can be installed in areas
where TPa rated lighting products are essential, such
as emergency exit routes including stairways and

corridors.

» High efficiency

e TPa

» Uniform light distribution
» Professional LED Panel

e 0-10V Dimming or DALI Dimming options

available
Technical Specification
Product Code 11748
Reference
Guarantee 7 Years
EAN 5013588117485
Commodity Code 9405423990
Country of Origin CN
UNSPSC Code 39111544
Product Application Commercial / Education / Offices
Product Category LED Luminaires - Not Plastic
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Technical Specification
Watts (W)

Volts (V)

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens (Im)

Lumens per Watt (Im/W)

CRI (ra)

Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
Life Hours

Switching Cycles

IP Rating

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Packaging Information
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Individual Product Weight (kg)
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Individual Volume

Outer Box Qty

Outer Carton Barcode
Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

Outer Box Volume

20/26/30/36
220/240
4000

2983 (20W) / 3851 (26W) / 4390
(30W) / 5159 (36W)

143-149
85
50/60
36
50000
25000
P40

595
595
25

595
595

25

17

670

627

36

22

0.01512324

4
1174800000004
685

640

250

135

0.1096

)

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk b (_\
T: 01924 893380 wwwbelllighting.co.uk BELLlighting

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 4/29/2025 12:01:27 PM


mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

